
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/24

Vorrunde U19 Staffel A
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 08.10.2023 09:30 TM

09:30 TM
11:00 TM
11:00 TM
12:30 TM
12:30 TM

1
2
3
4
5
6

SV Berliner...uereien II
SG EBT (Berlin)
BG Grünau
SV Berliner...uereien II
SG EBT (Berlin)
Grundschule Birkenwerder

BG Grünau
Grundschule Birkenwerder
Grundschule Birkenwerder
SG EBT (Berlin)
BG Grünau
SV Berliner...uereien II

8:0
8:0 NA
8:0 NA

4:4
4:4

0:8 NA

Hallenverzeichnis

TM TM
Templiner Str. 3, 10119 Berlin - Prenzlauer Berg
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